Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.53
28.59
28.60
28.67
28.79
28.81
28.87
28.93
29.02
29.07
29.08
30.11
30.37
31.33
31.33
31.43
31.91
31.99
33.09
33.14
33.25
33.47
33.47
34.40
34.76

34.89

A on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
515
515
511
505
504
501
497
493
490
490
441
430
392
392
388
371
368
332
331
327
321
321
296
287
283

nen

Round

F
H
H

r T T m T IT T I M T

m m m I

I I

Date

11/03/18
28/09/19
04/11/18
16/12/18
24/06/17
1712117
17/11119
08/12/19
03/11/19
29/09/18
22/07/18
17/12/16
15/10/16
25/10/15
30/10/16
06/12/15
18/04/15
22/03/14
21/12/14
16/03/13
20/01/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
28/10/12
13/05/12
22/04/12

44NN

Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Windsor Open Meet

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

P adfmwdabiva Aarinb. Alccaciamabina

Venue

Biggleswade
Cambridge
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Surrey Sports Park
Biggleswade
Basildon
Bletchley
Luton
Basildon
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Newmarket
Luton
Peterborough
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Newmarket

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3

3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3

Padimud OO n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



090.00
36.90
37.54
38.39
38.42

49.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.93
28.87
29.02
28.59
28.67
28.60
29.07
29.08
28.53
28.81
28.79
30.11
31.33
30.37
31.43
31.33
31.91
33.09
31.99
33.14
33.47
33.47
33.25
34.40
34.76
34.89
35.83
36.90
38.39
37.54
38.42

49.24

Copyright 2024

239
227
213
212
100

WA Pts

497
501
493
515
511
515
490
490
519
504
505
441
392
430
388
392
371
332
368
331
321
321
327
296
287
283
262
239
213
227
212

100

Round

F

m I T M =mM I T mM I I M ™M =m™m I I I mMm I I

-n

I I =

1vor e
20/11/11
23/10/11
29/10/11
04/12/10
19/12/09

Date

08/12/19
17/11/19
03/11/19
28/09/19
16/12/18
04/11/18
29/09/18
22/07/18
11/03/18
1712117
24/06/17
17/12/16
30/10/16
15/10/16
06/12/15
25/10/15
18/04/15
21/12114
22/03/14
16/03/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
20/01/13
28/10/12
13/05/12
22/04/12
11/03/12
20/11/11
29/10/11
23/10/11
04/12/10
19/12/09

DEUIVIUSTITE LUUIILY UHATIPIVTSTIPS
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs

Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

Biggleswade Club Championships

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs

Diyyleswaue
Bletchley

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Surrey Sports Park
Basildon
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Luton
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

PagsZ/Z

DEUIVIU OO

Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2

3
Biggleswade 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



