Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.53	519	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
28.59	515	Н	28/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	C Beds SS	2
28.60	515	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	C Beds SS	2
28.67	511	F	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
28.79	505	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
28.81	504	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
28.87	501	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	C Beds SS	2
28.93	497	F	08/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
29.02	493	Н	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	2
29.07	490	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	C Beds SS	2
29.08	490	Н	22/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	C Beds SS	2
30.11	441	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
30.37	430	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
31.33	392	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
31.33	392	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
31.43	388	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
31.91	371	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
31.99	368	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
33.09	332	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
33.14	331	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
33.25	327	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
33.47	321	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
33.47	321	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
34.40	296	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
34.76	287	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
34.89	283	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
pyright 202	24	ц	11/00/10	Dedferdahira County Championahina	Disalaguada	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

							Dama 2 / 2
JJ.03	202	п	11/03/12	Dediordshire County Championships	DIJUIESWAUE	DUUIU 33	Page 2 / 2
36.90	239	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
37.54	227	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
38.39	213	F	29/10/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
38.42	212		04/12/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
49.24	100		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.93	497	F	08/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
28.87	501	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	C Beds SS	2
29.02	493	Н	03/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	2
28.59	515	Н	28/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	C Beds SS	2
28.67	511	F	16/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
28.60	515	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	C Beds SS	2
29.07	490	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	C Beds SS	2
29.08	490	Н	22/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	C Beds SS	2
28.53	519	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
28.81	504	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
28.79	505	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.11	441	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
31.33	392	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
30.37	430	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
31.43	388	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
31.33	392	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
31.91	371	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
33.09	332	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
31.99	368	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
33.14	331	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
33.47	321	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
33.47	321	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
33.25	327	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
34.40	296	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
34.76	287	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
34.89	283	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
35.83	262	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
36.90	239	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
38.39	213	F	29/10/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
37.54	227	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
38.42	212		04/12/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
49.24	100		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4